
RESULTS
TRA Canolraddol-Intermediate Level age 13-

14 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

PATRICK Lucy246 36.3850.0 0.08.000 7.300 8.500 7.9001 7.600

Gravitate Trampoline Club 3.4 7.300 7.100 7.500 7.4007.000 0.0 37.750

74.135

14.40010.250

15.90010.485

9.700

10.000 8.100

7.100

LEWIS-ALLEN Ffyon240 35.4600.0 0.07.000 6.900 6.300 6.4002 7.000

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

3.0 6.900 6.900 6.980 7.1006.900 0.0 38.155

73.615

13.88011.575

13.90011.960

9.700

9.600 7.000

7.100

KING Ava1051 35.0000.0 0.07.100 6.900 7.300 6.9003 7.100

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 7.000 6.800 6.700 7.1006.400 0.0 37.555

72.555

13.80011.055

14.20011.400

9.200

9.400 7.300

7.000

NASH Lauryn1041 35.1850.0 0.07.400 7.300 7.300 7.2004 7.300

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 7.400 6.700 7.200 7.2006.500 0.0 37.005

72.190

14.00010.605

14.60010.785

8.900

9.800 7.200

6.800

COSGROVE Ava1042 34.1450.0 0.06.900 7.000 7.200 7.1005 7.600

Twisters South Wales TC 3.5 6.700 6.900 7.000 7.5006.900 0.0 36.740

70.885

13.9009.840

14.30010.445

9.500

9.400 7.400

7.000

RANSOM Sophie247 34.3300.0 0.07.000 6.900 7.080 7.3006 7.000

Neath Flyers Academy 2.4 7.000 7.000 7.200 7.3007.200 0.0 36.495

70.825

14.3009.995

14.08010.550

9.800

9.700 7.200

7.100

WILSON Hannah43 32.5300.0 0.06.800 7.000 6.900 7.0007 6.900

Neath Flyers Academy 3.1 7.000 6.800 6.860 6.9006.600 0.0 35.795

68.325

13.7609.435

13.9009.130

9.500

9.500 7.100

7.000
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